1.16000168018

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Adc	iress)	
(Adc	lress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	•
C	1	1/
L	Office Use O	nly



.

03/02/17--01005--010 ++25.00



N. CAUSSEAUX MAR - 9 2017



To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT	Page 3 of 10
------------------------	--------------

17863641855 From: MCH CONSULTING USA

۰. ۲	n an	
● <i>`</i> #	COVER LETTER	2 N 1
TO: Registration Sect. Division of Corpo		
BRIGHTWA'	VE CAPI TAL LLC	
30DJEC1;	Name of Limited Liability Company	
		•
The enclosed Articles of Ar	nendment and lee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	lence concerning this matter to the following:	
	EMMANUEL JARRI	
	Name of Person	-
	SUNSHINE STATE COAST BUSINESS GROUP LLC	
	Firm/Coupany	- <i>.</i> .
	20801 BISCANNE BOULEVARD SUITE 403-1001	
·.	Address	-
	AVENTURA, FL 33180	
	City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
	FABRICE.MCHCONSULTING@GMAIL.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information con	cerning this matter, please call:	
FABRICE HERZSTEIN	786 923-5948	
Name of P	erson Area Code Daytime Telephone Numbe	r
		•
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	(additional copy is enclosed) Certifica	ate of Status &
Registrat	IG ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: ion Section Registration Section	
P.O. Box	of Corporations 6327 Ever. FL 32314 Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

17863641855 From: MCH CONSULTING USA

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Com	npany as it now appears on our records.) ed Liability Company)	·
	to tradinty equipany)	and the second second second
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa-	ny were filed on 09/08/2016 ar	d assigned
	168018	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, cuter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
The new name must be disringuishable and contain the words "Limited Lit	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviati	on."L.L.CZ
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1688 MERIDIAN AVENUE SUITE 700	T ISIO
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139	AR GET
		40 3 ²
· · · · ·		C Start
	· .	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	······································	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address on our records, enter the n	ame of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address h		
Name of New Registered Agent:	<i></i>	· ·,
Name of New Keystered Agent.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:		······································
	Enter Florida street address	
	Florida	
	the second se	Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	nt:	
	agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to	• • • •

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

. _ .. _ _ _

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

.

.

AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Adc</u>	lress	Type of Action
AMBR	SUNSHINE STATE COAST BUSINESS GROUP LLC	. 168	8 MERIDIAN AVENUE	D Add
•		SUI	TE 700	Remove
		MI	AMI BEACH, FL 33139	Change
				Add
		· · · · ·	······································	
				Remove
		• • •	·	Change
		· ·		🖸 Add 🤲
· · ·	مرجع محمد المرجع الم	· · · ·		Banove Sp
		··· · ·· · ··	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		· · · · .		Remover 2
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
14 2010-001 -001				Add
				Remove
				Change
				🗖 Add
·				Remove
		<u>-</u>		
			<u></u>	Change



D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional shcets, if necessary.)

		• 1
48		
		0
		1 NEE
		1 HIR DE COMP
		R
		PH
^	·	· 28
·	······	()
		······································
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		······································
	······	
		<u> </u>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
a effective date is listed, the date mus	t be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b)
n effective date is listed, the date must te: If the date inserted in this bl cument's effective date on the P record specifies a delayed	date of filing:	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) date will not be listed as the
n effective date is listed, the date must te: If the date inserted in this bl cument's effective date on the D record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reconstruction MARCH 9TH	date of filing:	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) date will not be listed as the
n effective date is listed, the date mus <u>te:</u> If the date inserted in this bl cument's effective date on the D record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec MARCH 9TH	(option to be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a ord is filed.	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) date will not be listed as the
n effective date is listed, the date mus <u>ster</u> . If the date inserted in this bl cument's effective date on the D record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec MARCH 9TH	(option to be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a ord is filed.	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) date will not be listed as the
n effective date is listed, the date mus <u>ster</u> . If the date inserted in this bl cument's effective date on the D record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec the <u>MARCH 9TH</u>	(option to be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a ord is filed. 2017 2017 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member OWNER	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) date will not be listed as the
nte: If the date inserted in this bl cument's effective date on the P record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec	(option to be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a ord is filed. 2017	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) date will not be listed as the
n effective date is listed, the date mus <u>ster</u> . If the date inserted in this bl cument's effective date on the D record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec ted <u>MARCH 9TH</u>	(option to be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this epartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a ord is filed. 2017 2017 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member OWNER	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) date will not be listed as the